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Marcha - Cavalo Jovem Maior - Marcha Batida
N° Competidor PLINIOWILIAN VICTORLUCAS GUILHERME Total Classif.

JB DO
484 ALBUQUERQUE
SAPECADO
482 DARTAGNAN
CASTELO AZUL

490 FREVO MEAIPE
KAISER DA
486 - AMPO VERDE
ESTANHO

480 SERENA DO
FARACO
ROUXINOL DA
FIGUEIRA
HOLOFOTE DA

48550 FE

478 KI-TOP TSR
CORLEONE
CABALLERO
APOGEU ALEM
DA FLORESTA
FENOMENO
MEAIPE
EXPRESSO
481 PORTEIRA DE
CHAVE

492

479

488

483

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 4
6 7
7 6
8 8
9 10
10 9
11 11
DESC DESC

2 1 3
3 3 1
4 7 5
5 4 7
6 5 4
7 6 6
8 8 9
11 9 10
10 11 8
9 10 11
DESC DESC DESC

4

14

14

17

19
24
29

29

32

1

10

11
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